10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Ptcra Exec Dir

Ptcra Transportation Progs Mgr
Ptcra Senior Programs
Representative

Ptcra Admin & Finance Manager
Ptcra Programs Representative
Ptcra Shuttle Programs Manager
Ptcra Programs Representative
Ptcra Shuttle &Marketing Coord
Ptcra Database Asst/Receptioni
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Department

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relif Alliance

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages
$110,841

$91,542

$83,626

$81,578

$81,060

$79,745

$69,434

$65,514

$51,853

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chair

Vice Chair

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



