	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ptcra Exec Dir		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$110,841
2.	Ptcra Transportation Progs Mgr		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$91,542
3.	Ptcra Senior Programs Representative		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$83,626
4.	Ptcra Admin & Finance Manager		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$81,578
5.	Ptcra Programs Representative		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$81,060
6.	Ptcra Shuttle Programs Manager		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$79,745
7.	Ptcra Programs Representative		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$69,434
8.	Ptcra Shuttle &Marketing Coord		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$65,514
9.	Ptcra Database Asst/Receptioni		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relif Alliance	\$51,853
10.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
11.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
12.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
13.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
14.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
15.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
16.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
17.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
18.	Board Member		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0

19.	Board Member	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
20.	Board Member	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
21.	Board Member	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
22.	Board Member	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
23.	Board Member	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
24.	Board Member	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
25.	Board Member	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
26.	Chair	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0
27.	Vice Chair	Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Governing Board	\$0